

Sales - Quote

Ms. Becky Escott Botus Fleming Parish Council Lambest Cottage Menheniot Liskeard PL14 3RE

 Quote No.
 SQ269178-1

 Sell-to Contact No.
 870334

 Quote Date
 21-03-2022

 Expiration Date
 20-04-2022

Salesperson Stephen Woodd
E-Mail stewoo@kompan.com
Phone No. 07764 365 666

Project Name EN26996 Hatt Recreation Field

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
	New Equipment and its Installation				
KSW904-CUSTOM	KOMPAN Swing Frame, KSW904 Custom Variant 20151495	1	Pieces	4,140.00	4,140.00
INSTALLATION	Installation - KSW904-CUSTOM KOMPAN Swing Frame, KSW904 Custom Variant	1	Pieces	1,289.00	1,289.00
PCM159-1001	KOMPAN Wehopper, colour red, inground	1	Pieces	3,340.00	3,340.00
INSTALLATION	Installation - PCM159-1001 KOMPAN Wehopper, colour red, inground	1	Pieces	965.75	965.75
FSW20501-0901	KOMPAN Wide Overhead Ladder Pro Inground colour Orange NOTE: order safety sign	1	Pieces	1,730.00	1,730.00
INSTALLATION	Installation - FSW20501-0901 KOMPAN Wide Overhead Ladder Pro	1	Pieces	473.63	473.63
M14374-12P	KOMPAN Albatross Spring Seesaw Inground 60cm	1	Pieces	1,760.00	1,760.00
INSTALLATION	Installation - M14374-12P KOMPAN Albatross Spring Seesaw	1	Pieces	319.00	319.00

KOMPAN Ltd | Serenity House, Shirwell Crescent, Furzton Lake | Milton Keynes, MK4 1GA | Great Britain | Phone No. 01908 201002 E-Mail kompan.com | www.kompan.co.uk



Page 2 of

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
M53600-3418P	KOMPAN Toddler Train Inground 60cm	1	Pieces	2,530.00	2,530.00
INSTALLATION	Installation - M53600-3418P KOMPAN Toddler Train Safer Surfacing	1	Pieces	250.00	250.00
EN-MGRA Z3 56	Supply & Install EcoSmart Single Layer Gr (+56m²) All existing grass to be fully established a well maintained to give a critical fall heigh	nd	Squ. Metre	33.56	1,610.88
EN-MSHO Z3 56	Supply & Install SmartPlay Grass Mat with Shockpad (+56m²) Grass mats with foam shockpad beneath cortical fall height up to 2.5m (monkey ba	- for	Squ. Metre	76.71	1,841.04
EN-EXC50 DSP	Excavate 50mm Incl. DSP Excavate for shockpad (monkey bars)	24	Squ. Metre	9.32	223.68
EN-SITEWEL U4WK	Site Welfare Under 4 Weeks Portaloo for workforce	1	Pieces	480.14	480.14
EN-SKIP	Skip Hire 8 Cy Mixed Waste (Not Rubber) For removal of spoil and packaging	1	Pieces	487.11	487.11
EN-TELEHANDLER	Telehandler Hire for 1 Week For unloading deliveries and positioning of		Pieces	842.47	842.47
EN-HERAS	Heras Fencing Unload, Erect & Dismantle	70	Metre	7.37	515.90
EN-HERASMIN	Heras Fencing Delivery & Collection Rate	1	Pieces	150.82	150.82
EN-HERASWK	Heras Fencing Hire Per Week	70	Metre	2.05	143.50
FREIGHT	Freight	1	Pieces	877.50	877.50
		Subtotal Project Discount Amoun Total GBP Excl. VAT 20% VAT	t		23,970.42 -1,818.00 22,152.42 4,430.48
		Total GBP Incl. VAT			26,582.90

Alternative Items

No.	Description	Quantity Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
EN-FENCE BWTP 1H G	Supply 1m High Playspec Bowtop Fencing	67 Metre	48.77	3,267.59
	Galvanised			
EN-IFENCE 120	Install Fencing < 1.20 m	67 Metre	22.53	1,509.51

KOMPAN Ltd | Serenity House, Shirwell Crescent, Furzton Lake | Milton Keynes, MK4 1GA | Great Britain | Phone No. 01908 201002 E-Mail kompan.uk@kompan.com | www.kompan.co.uk



Alternative Items

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
EN-GATE COMBI 1H P	Supply 1m High Prosafe Combi Gate	1	Pieces	1,192.86	1,192.86
	Powder Coated Yellow				
EN-GATE DBL 1H G	Supply 1m High Playspec Maintenance Gate Galvanised	1	Pieces	464.29	464.29
EN-IGATE SINGLE	Install Single Gate	1	Pieces	273.97	273.97
EN-IGATE DOUBLE	Install Double Gate	1	Pieces	308.22	308.22
EN-FREIGHT EXTRA	A Fence/gate freight charge	245	Pieces	2.20	539.00

Payment Terms Net 30 days

The colour and surface texture of products and surfacing manufactured with the recycled content are influenced by the differences within the used recycled, raw materials. Therefore, minor differences in the visuality and texture not only occur, but are to be expected.

Please see below the standard payment terms offered by KOMPAN for orders over the value of £5,000. If your project has specific payment criteria, please discuss this with us at the time you place your order.

Public Body & Local Authority Customers - (City/County/District/Borough/Town & Parish Councils)

Invoice 1: 100% of the value of your KOMPAN equipment. Issued on the day of shipment from our factory (Payable within 30 days from date of invoice).

Invoice 2: Remaining value of your project. Issued on completion (Payable within 30 days from date of invoice).

Limited, Private & Public Companies, Sole Traders, Schools & Private Individuals - (PLC, LTD, LLP, Community Interest Co.)
Invoice 1: 100% of the value of your KOMPAN equipment. Issued at point of order. (Payable within 5 days, and PRIOR to manufacture.)
Invoice 2: Remaining value of your project. Issued on completion. (Payable within 30 days from date of invoice).

Please refer to Clause 3 in our Terms & Conditions

Customer responsible for offloading; however KOMPAN can provide a quotation for a Hiab delivery upon request.

^{*}Please Note our Payment Terms*